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JÚNOVÁ CENA SOUP ŠA ĽA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Šaľa, 9.6.2007

26
KOMÉTA 4 05955

02420 Dolné Srnie Vanda1
Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M04

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  30,68Katarína ŽUCHOVÁ

 

24
GUSTAV Z0033

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters2
Granulit 61-00435-92
Edisa 221-3495-8706

Y1 AUT TK
  0   0  31,37Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

17
ADIDAS 05889

01220 Nitra ORTV3
Martin Michalko

Great Pleasure 5068
April 26/48705

CZE TK
  0   0  31,53Martin MICHALKO

 

1
CAVALLO-T 04686

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia4
I.Chabanová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rebeka 2880 (Ro-21)08

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  32,4Marko ml. HALO

 

2
LAURA 05376

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia5
Larson 3538  2100801
Kalypso de Ludo 302607

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  34,19Marko ml. HALO

 

16
ATLANTA 4 05890

01221 Nitra ORTV6
Martin Michalko

Great Pleasure 5068
Arisa (A1/1)05

Y1 Teplokrvník
  0   0  36,29Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

15
DAHLIA 05769

01221 Nitra ORTV7
SHR Martin Michalko

Papillon 2
Danielka04

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  36,43Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

19
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ8
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147815

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  37,99Diana ALMASKÁ

 

4
CASSIDY 05870

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ9
D.Očovanová

Cassilis 2765  21005
Aneta 70/53905

CZE TK
  0   0  38,61Adrián KRAK

 

9
SANDERSON 05937

01818 Doľany Leonard10
Marta Čermanová

Nedodaný
Nedodaná05

SVK TK
  0   0  38,72Marta ČERMANOVÁ

 

10
ATACHE 03852

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team11
MVDr.Branislav Klein

Donar s.v. 4495
Avia A1/112

D3 ÚECHK 805/00
  0   0  42,07Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

27
MEGY 05415

03112 Trnava Kubiš JK12
Sehaap Agro Holland

Przedswit XXII 3566
Koheilan V-5  19906

J7 Furioso
  0   1  43,17Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 

13
CASCADERO 05148

03268 Zeleneč Pegas13
Jarmila Jedličková

Lambadero 757  21012
Tessy 21017738112

D1 Holsteiner
  0   3  45,07Alžbeta JEDLIČKOVÁ

 

22
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor14
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11704

J6 CZE TK
  0   3  45,63Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

8
DARAD 05188

03767 Doľany Leonard15
Marián Hrdlička

Valanour (IRL)
Daraydala (IRL)09

D4 A 1/1 (Turf BA)
  0   4  42,99Gabriela ČERMANOVÁ

 

20
ANTHONY 06034

03342 Nitra SPU Slávia16
Gabriela Prchalová

Barum 3443 s.v.
Przedswit XIII-44 9908

Furioso (Častuš I-4)
  0   4  46,57Veronika VAŠČÁKOVÁ

 

14
CAMARQUE 05936

02855 Bernolákovo CJŠ17
Ing.Štefan Magyarics

Corrado II 210328092
Caprice II  2100905806

Holsteiner
  0   5  47,46Marcela MAGYARICSOVÁ

 

25
BAILIE 05683

03641 Topoľčianky ZCHKS18
Rudolf Mázsár

Watergatte 2521
Olšava SM 312009

D4 CZE TK
  0   8  46,35Brigita MÁZSAROVÁ

 

30
GION 05245

03113 Krupina Daiqiuri19
Soranus s.r.o.

Litograf orlický 197
Galie Č 201512

J8 CZE TK
  0  vyl.Dominika DADOVÁ

 

3
LEJLA 05871

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ19
D.Očovanová

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118404

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Adrián KRAK

 

29
PANENKA N

01529 Zeleneč Pegas19   0  vyl.František MEZEI
 

11
PALADIN 02499

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team22
Orient
Pannonia18

D3   4  47,57Natália MUTHOVÁ
 

21
DAISY 04583

03602 Bernolákovo CJŠ23
Ing.Robert Ukropec

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Diana A1/112

J7 ÚECHK 587/99 242.95
  4  60,83Viera UKROPCOVÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.1 23.6.2007 12:55:58 1Str:



JÚNOVÁ CENA SOUP ŠA ĽA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
5000 SKK

Šaľa, 9.6.2007

2
LAURA 05376

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia1
Larson 3538  2100801
Kalypso de Ludo 302607

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  38,52Marko ml. HALO

1600 SKK

51
TAMILA 04671

00102 Šaľa AMG Hollý2
Soranus s.r.o.

Larson 3538 s.v.
Tehla 28.94 A1/108

SVK TK
  0   0  40,68Miriam MURGAŠOVÁ

1200 SKK

19
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ3
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147815

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  42,13Diana ALMASKÁ

900 SKK

40
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters4
Ladislav Horváth

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8905

Y1 AUT TK
  0   0  42,43Petra BURDYOVÁ

600 SKK

38
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ5
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308605

SVK TK
  0   1  44,07Iveta BOOROVÁ

400 SKK

15
DAHLIA 05769

01221 Nitra ORTV6
SHR Martin Michalko

Papillon 2
Danielka04

Y1 SVK TK
  0   1  46,01Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

300 SKK

45
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP7
SOUP Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41505

SVK TK
  0   1  46,53Roman MLADÝ

 

16
ATLANTA 4 05890

01221 Nitra ORTV8
Martin Michalko

Great Pleasure 5068
Arisa (A1/1)05

Y1 Teplokrvník
  0   2  47,18Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

41
LADY-N 05819

00024 Topoľčianky NŽ9
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 504

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
  0   2  49,87Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

54
CALDAR 05494

02860 Nitra MATS10
Miriam Malá

Caletto III  815
Darcia 3310 (CH-27)05

J7 SVK TK
  0   3  54,19Miriam MALÁ

 

24
GUSTAV Z0033

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters11
Granulit 61-00435-92
Edisa 221-3495-8706

Y1 AUT TK
  0   4  42,23Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

49
ARNO 05347

03572 Martin Záturčie JO12
Ing.A.Baťalová

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)08

J8 SVK TK
  0   5  45,31Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

12
PALADIN 02499

02690 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team13
Orient
Pannonia18

  0   7  52,83Branislav KLEIN
 

25
BAILIE 05683

03641 Topoľčianky ZCHKS14
Rudolf Mázsár

Watergatte 2521
Olšava SM 312009

D4 CZE TK
  0   9  61,21Brigita MÁZSAROVÁ

 

1
CAVALLO-T 04686

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia15
I.Chabanová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rebeka 2880 (Ro-21)08

D4 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Marko ml. HALO

 

53
KADR 03876

03489 Vysoká pri Morave PC15
Július Kováč

Alrayed 3750   /USA/
Kadril 612313

J8 /RUS Turf 129-94/
  0  vyl.Ondrej DUNAR

 

21
DAISY 04583

03602 Bernolákovo CJŠ17
Ing.Robert Ukropec

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Diana A1/112

J7 ÚECHK 587/99 242.95
  4  56,89Viera UKROPCOVÁ

 

39
HAKEEM 05161

03267 Zeleneč Pegas18
Jarmila Jedličková

Vals s.v. 2614
Jiskra SM 327111

J5 CZE TK
  4  60,07Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

34
CORIDA 05504

01119 Topoľčianky NŽ19
NŽ Topoľčianky

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  64006

J8 SVK TK (Re 8)
  4  63,72Miroslav ml. MATUŠKA

 

26
KOMÉTA 4 05955

02420 Dolné Srnie Vanda20
Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M04

Y0 SVK TK
  4  64,58Katarína ŽUCHOVÁ

 

37
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka21
Lucia Brúderová

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga11

J7 HUN TK
  4  64,89Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

22
SAMUEL 4 05795

03501 Považany Severný Vietor22
Ľuboš Chudý

Sahib Kubišta 2626
Tepna 11704

J6 CZE TK
  4  67,87Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

4
CASSIDY 05870

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ23
D.Očovanová

Cassilis 2765  21005
Aneta 70/53905

CZE TK
  4  67,9Adrián KRAK

 

18
NATLA 04755

01220 Nitra ORTV24
SHR Martin Michalko

Furioso XXIII 3473
Nora S-284508

SVK TK
  4  69,23Martin MICHALKO

 

23
ROSCANN 05344

03084 Považany Severný Vietor25
Ľuboš Chudý

Furioso jílovský 240
Rozmery JM 423708

J6 CZE TK
  4  70,73Katarína STEJSKALOVÁ

 

52
CHORCHE 2 05899

00022 Topoľčianky NŽ26
JS Bechera Stropkov

Goldstern I 3528
Chiarra 81460599204

SVK TK
  4  73,38Andrej HOLLÝ

 

31
FRODO 05718

02819 Cetuna RED HORSE27
Miroslav Slobodník

Furioso XXIV 3515
Dunsany 11  25305

Furioso XXX (F XXIV-
  4  74,79Miroslav SLOBODNÍK

 

13
CASCADERO 05148

03268 Zeleneč Pegas28
Jarmila Jedličková

Lambadero 757  21012
Tessy 21017738112

D1 Holsteiner
  4  77,52Alžbeta JEDLIČKOVÁ

 

32
FLORIÁN 03702

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter29
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/12

ÚECHK 7.5.99
  5  78,91Anna PODVOJSKÁ

 

14
CAMARQUE 05936

02855 Bernolákovo CJŠ30
Ing.Štefan Magyarics

Corrado II 210328092
Caprice II  2100905806

Holsteiner
  8  69,79Marcela MAGYARICSOVÁ

 

17
ADIDAS 05889

01220 Nitra ORTV31
Martin Michalko

Great Pleasure 5068
April 26/48705

CZE TK
  8  75,04Martin MICHALKO

 

33
LEOPARD 04802

00057 Šaľa Wyctoria32
Ing.Zdeno Malík

Alrayed 3756 (USA)
Argun 768013

Závodisko BA 1997 (A
  8  93,49Zdeno MALÍK

 

27
MEGY 05415

03112 Trnava Kubiš JK33
Sehaap Agro Holland

Przedswit XXII 3566
Koheilan V-5  19906

J7 Furioso
 10  83,78Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 



46
CHASIA 05817

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ34
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Chavtajm-13  59604

SVK TK (Pa 50)
 11  88,67Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

28
GOLDEN NESSIE 04976

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ35
Bibiana Kupcová

Sahib Kubišta 2626 s
Luisa 22671449607

SVK TK
 vyl.Bibiana KUPCOVÁ
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JÚNOVÁ CENA SOUP ŠA ĽA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
6000 SKK

Šaľa, 9.6.2007

55
TORONTO 05285

00701 Bratislava Tenzona1
Andrea Hajdu

Laurenz 3648
Linda 27106

HUN TK
 65  59,98František PÁL

2000 SKK

56
CONSTANCE 05194

00701 Bratislava Tenzona2
Andrea Hajdu

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 210106

SVK TK
 65  60,11František PÁL

1400 SKK

48
WIGO (FURIOSO XXVII) 04623

00719 Cetuna RED HORSE3
Ing.Katarína Žiaková

Furioso XXI 3372
Przedswit XVII-15 1808

Furioso (F XXI-23)
 65  61,72Marián SÝKORA

1000 SKK

62
DALIBOR 04533

02714 Bratislava Ekocenter4
Ing.Ľuboš Schramko

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Rif du Madon 26 01711

J8 ÚECHK 1861/02 4519
 65  65,43Patrik SCHRAMKO

700 SKK

68
TAMILA 04671

00022 Topoľčianky NŽ5
Soranus s.r.o.

Larson 3538 s.v.
Tehla 28.94 A1/108

SVK TK
 65  65,64Andrej HOLLÝ

500 SKK

37
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka6
Lucia Brúderová

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga11

J7 HUN TK
 65  67,34Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

400 SKK

58
ORIN 04072

01133 Bratislava Žižka7
Martin Kučera

Orlan 2645 s.v.
Karina JM 410511

/CZE/ 006251696
 65  70,27Zuzana KUČEROVÁ

 

45
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP8
SOUP Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41505

SVK TK
 65  70,77Roman MLADÝ

 

6
REMUS 05028

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ9
Auto Valušek BA

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90807

SVK TK
 65  72,34Adrián KRAK

 

35
NUBIRA 03854

01119 Topoľčianky NŽ10
NŽ Topoľčianky

Casanova 226
North Star VIII-17 412

J8 ÚECHK 870/00  Ca6
 65  74,46Miroslav ml. MATUŠKA

 

61
BARTHER N

03310 Bratislava Žižka11 D4  65  74,9Norbert FOLKMER
 

34
CORIDA 05504

01119 Topoľčianky NŽ12
NŽ Topoľčianky

Renommee 514  316820
Casanova 9  64006

J8 SVK TK (Re 8)
 65  77,57Miroslav ml. MATUŠKA

 

59
KREDIT 05111

01946 Piešťany Reon13
Pavol Polčík

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Princezna 251109

Y1 SVK TK
 65  79,73Denisa POLČÍKOVÁ

 

42
CLIP ART 05506

00024 Topoľčianky NŽ14
NŽ Topoľčianky

Scampolo 1
Casanova 12 64405

SVK TK (Sc 37)
 65  82,42Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

41
LADY-N 05819

00024 Topoľčianky NŽ15
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-17 504

SVK TK (Lapaz 8)
 63  90,91Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

63
OSKAR 04056

02836 Dolné Srnie Vanda16
Ing.Marian Žucha

Furioso XXI 3372
North Star VIII-53 111

Y0 Furioso XXI-5
 61  64,87Katarína ŽUCHOVÁ

 

57
CARMEN 05612

00417 Bratislava Žižka17
Lucia Brúderová

Colonado 3114
Zsófi09

HUN TK
 59  88,31Henrich MOCK

 

43
RAZMUS 05502

00024 Topoľčianky NŽ18
NŽ Topoľčianky

Scampolo 1
Robinson-14  57005

SVK TK (Sc 34)
 58  81,68Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

64
CARDINI-T 05037

02836 Bratislava Slávia19
Ivan Morávek

Cardino 2102240593
Fee V  21010099107

Y9 Holsteiner
 56  93,8Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ

 

40
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters20
Ladislav Horváth

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8905

Y1 AUT TK
 55  71,63Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

33
LEOPARD 04802

00057 Šaľa Wyctoria21
Ing.Zdeno Malík

Alrayed 3756 (USA)
Argun 768013

Závodisko BA 1997 (A
 49  93,36Zdeno MALÍK

 

60
GRANUS P 05085

03310 Bratislava Žižka22
Norbert Folkner

Grand Step 2741  310
Derila JM-356307

D4 CZE TK
 47 113,71Norbert FOLKMER

 

46
CHASIA 05817

02366 Topoľčianky NŽ23
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Chavtajm-13  59604

SVK TK (Pa 50)
 43  93,43Kristína FLAKOVÁ

 

49
ARNO 05347

03572 Martin Záturčie JO24
Ing.A.Baťalová

Larson 3538  2100801
Ázia 2263 (A1/1)08

J8 SVK TK
 27  78,01Barbora BAŤALOVÁ

 

5
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ25
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342106

SVK TK
 25  68,11Adrián KRAK

 

31
FRODO 05718

02819 Cetuna RED HORSE26
Miroslav Slobodník

Furioso XXIV 3515
Dunsany 11  25305

Furioso XXX (F XXIV-
 11  83,06Miroslav SLOBODNÍK

 

53
KADR 03876

03489 Vysoká pri Morave PC27
Július Kováč

Alrayed 3750   /USA/
Kadril 612313

J8 /RUS Turf 129-94/
 vyl.Ondrej DUNAR
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JÚNOVÁ CENA SOUP ŠA ĽA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
8000 SKK

Šaľa, 9.6.2007

44
NUBIRA 03854

00052 Topoľčianky NŽ1
NŽ Topoľčianky

Casanova 226
North Star VIII-17 412

ÚECHK 870/00  Ca6
  0   0  39,9Viliam NAŠTICKÝ

2600 SKK

61
BARTHER N

03310 Bratislava Žižka2 D4   0   0  41,69Norbert FOLKMER
2000 SKK

57
CARMEN 05612

00417 Bratislava Žižka3
Lucia Brúderová

Colonado 3114
Zsófi09

HUN TK
  0   0  42,95Henrich MOCK

1300 SKK

64
CARDINI-T 05037

02836 Bratislava Slávia4
Ivan Morávek

Cardino 2102240593
Fee V  21010099107

Y9 Holsteiner
  0   0  47,82Lucia MORÁVKOVÁ

900 SKK

55
TORONTO 05285

00701 Bratislava Tenzona5
Andrea Hajdu

Laurenz 3648
Linda 27106

HUN TK
  0   4  39,57František PÁL

700 SKK

59
KREDIT 05111

01946 Piešťany Reon6
Pavol Polčík

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Princezna 251109

Y1 SVK TK
  0   4  41,74Denisa POLČÍKOVÁ

500 SKK

66
CITTA 05605

03311 Bratislava Žižka7
Norbert Folkmer

Landos 5055 s.v.
Cita Č 143108

J6 CZE TK
  0   6  49,83Martin FOLKMER

 

48
WIGO (FURIOSO XXVII) 04623

00719 Cetuna RED HORSE8
Ing.Katarína Žiaková

Furioso XXI 3372
Przedswit XVII-15 1808

Furioso (F XXI-23)
  0   8  43,62Marián SÝKORA

 

42
CLIP ART 05506

00024 Topoľčianky NŽ9
NŽ Topoľčianky

Scampolo 1
Casanova 12 64405

SVK TK (Sc 37)
  0  vzdalViliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

65
NORIS 04022

00103 Martin Záturčie JO10
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Ascot 440 s.v.
North S. VIII-17 48310

ÚECHK 1211/01 6575
  4  59,93Karin MURGAŠOVÁ

 

63
OSKAR 04056

02836 Dolné Srnie Vanda11
Ing.Marian Žucha

Furioso XXI 3372
North Star VIII-53 111

Y0 Furioso XXI-5
  4  61,96Katarína ŽUCHOVÁ

 

58
ORIN 04072

01133 Bratislava Žižka12
Martin Kučera

Orlan 2645 s.v.
Karina JM 410511

/CZE/ 006251696
  4  63,6Zuzana KUČEROVÁ

 

5
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ13
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342106

SVK TK
  4  64,84Adrián KRAK

 

43
RAZMUS 05502

00024 Topoľčianky NŽ14
NŽ Topoľčianky

Scampolo 1
Robinson-14  57005

SVK TK (Sc 34)
  8  65,17Viliam ml. NAŠTICKÝ

 

39
HAKEEM 05161

03267 Zeleneč Pegas15
Jarmila Jedličková

Vals s.v. 2614
Jiskra SM 327111

J5 CZE TK
  8  66,85Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

62
DALIBOR 04533

02714 Bratislava Ekocenter16
Ing.Ľuboš Schramko

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Rif du Madon 26 01711

J8 ÚECHK 1861/02 4519
  8  67,77Patrik SCHRAMKO

 

56
CONSTANCE 05194

00701 Bratislava Tenzona17
Andrea Hajdu

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 210106

SVK TK
 12  75,21František PÁL
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